! | 2 £ ¥ 4 g 9 / 8
03508 ASSV d3LS SNOISIA TS
AVANDINYHOT 3 “SSEGADI5TT 5 s
TIINHSIS ‘ayvod N9 & W AW 2 W D T
O LINIALNVLIa ONINIINIONT Wr | Y0/E2/90 S31vadn ¥v3A 7300W S002 -
0 7 ez
O LIS
0 w sl 577270 NMOHS d3A00 140d
% SUNVAT war| T
o | ININND0a “INIaI
m|Sidvd » A1GNISSY
0 MIIN=NOLLOH
d
3J MIIA—dO1L
MATN-OST
=
a
JAISIY0d 40 FOVNI HOHHIN LNOAY ] @@@@
| adlLs "MIIN-dO0L - /
; @)
1odd "MIIAN-dOL
4 -

O=0o30soesdd

ON_9AT

7 ouy ‘dereyy uo}sog —




MODEL YEAR 2005 PARTS

BOAT MODEL: 305 CONRUEST
DOCUMENT CONTROL NO: FBE305CH61

LIST

GUNNEL BOARDS

STD.
[TEM aTyY. U/M DESCRIFRPTION Bwl N L.
01 | 1 [EA.|FIBERGLASS PART, GUNNEL BOARD, PORT 22—K118-00
02 | 1 |EA.JFIBERGLASS PART, GUNNEL BOARD, STBD 22-K119-00
03 | 4 [EA.JROD HOLDER, FLUSH MNT SS W/BW OGO 1591643
04 | 12 [EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 1.5" POH SC 1010438
05 [ 12 [EA.NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #1/4-20 SC 1007764
06 [ 12 [ EA.[WASHER, FLAT #1/4" SC 1260769
0/ | 2 [EAJHAWSE PIPE, SS 67X 3.25"0D X 4°X 2" 1D 591339
08 | 8 |EA.J SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1~ POH SC 1008507
COMPANIONWAY STEPS
ITEMIQTY., [U/M DESCRIPTILN Bwl NO
01 | 1 |EA | FRAME, BW3035CQ-04 COMPANIONWAY STAIRS 1754887/
02 | 2 |EA | FIBERGLASS PART, INTERIOR STEP 2c—-K125-00
03 | 12 |EA. | SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 3/4" PPH SC 1305499
04 | 12 |EA | WASHER, LOCK/SPLIT 1/4” SC 12602595
FISHWELL COVERS
ITEM Qrty. U/M DESCRIPTION B.w.I. NO
01| 2 |EA.|FISHWELL COVER, PORT / STBD 22-K114-00
02 | 6 |EA | HINGE, DOOR SS 1.97X 3" THINLINE 1617523
03| 2 |[EA | HANDLE, SS Bw-04 HATCH 1/554¢28
GA T I8 TEA T SERE W, MACHINE #1674 S/ P HHSEC 690961
05 | I8 |[EA |NUT, BEL #10-¢24 X 3/8" FH 1040187/
06 |22 |[EA. | SCREW, MACHINE #10-24 X 1/2" POH SC 1008432
0/ 4 |[EA | SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 5/8" PPH SC 101067/ 7/
08| 2 |EA | BRACKET, SS GAS CYL 90DEG 2062 W/ STUD | 0/32/92
09 | 10]FT.| TRIM-SEAL, #XI568HT 3/4"X 1/16” SELF-ADH BLK | 1769583




